
RESULTAT BASSET SYDS UTSTÄLLNING  
I TYDINGE 11 MAJ 2013 

 DOMARE: NICOLE HORSTEN-CEUSTERMANS OCH RUDY SMITS 
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

BASSET HOUND 
Domare: Nicole Horsten-Ceustermans 
 
BIR-Valp 4-6  Swede Sun’s Dora    



 
BIR Cert Magdaforssens Baloo   
BH-2 Hopeless  Rabbit Hunter Hiphop   
BH-3  R-Cert  Bassereden’s Danish Dynamite   
 
BIM Cert  Swede Sun’s Ålena   
BT-2  Bassestugans Bojan Bamyl   
BT-3  Magdaforssens Highland Queen   
BT-4  R-Cert  Affections Diamond    

 
BASSET ARTESIEN NORMAND 
Domare: Nicole Horsten-Ceustermans 
 
Inga CK 
 

 

  

PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN 
Domare: Rudy Smits 
 
BIR-Valp 6-9  Around Right On Time    
 



 
BIR  Ebouriffe Tiger Of Sweden   
BH-2  Around Dare Any Danger   
BH-3  Around I’M What I’M   
BH-4  Zalazar Murphy’s Pride   
Cert  Around I’M Finally Here   
R-Cert  Rainstone Habile   
 
BIM  Rainstone Petite Utopie   
BT-2  Around Peppermint Kisses   
BT-3  Gullanabbas Luna   
BT-4  Gullanabas Zoe   
Cert  Petit Heroes Corinna Corinna   
R-Cert  Ustorpabyns Betty   
 
BIR- Veteran Rainstone Petite Utopie   
 
BIM-Veteran  Around Dare Any Danger   
  

BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE 
Domare: Rudy Smits 
 

 
BIR  Whistlewoods Jojoba   
BT-2  Cert  Whistlewoods Chickasaw Plum   
BT-3  Hulla Rallye Des Granges   
BT-4  Ryethill’s Lady Gwen   



BIM  Shiroblam Beau Vester   
BH-2  Ryethill’s Västerman   
BH-3 Cert  Mylord’s Ris A’La Malta   
BH-4 Swinging Tails Fuligni   

 
 
 
BIS-FINALER 
Domare: Nicole Horsten-Ceustermans 
 
BIS-1 Ebouriffe Tiger Of Sweden  PBGV 
BIS-2  Whistlewood’s Jojoba   BFdB 
BIS-3  Magdaforssens Baloo   BH 
 
BIS-1 Valp 4-6  Swede Sun’s Dora   BH 
 
BIS-1 Valp 6-9  Around Right On Time  PBGV 
 
BIS-1 Jaktklass  Whistlewood’s Chickasaw Plum    BFdB 
BIS-2 Jaktklass  Petit Heroes Corinna Corinna    PBGV 
 
BIS-1 Veteran  Rainstone Petite Utopie  PBGV 
 
BIS-1 Avelsklass  Bassestugans Bojan Bamyl BH 
 
BIS-1 Uppfödarklass  Kennel Around      PBGV 
BIS-2 Uppfödarklass  Kennel Magdaforssens   BH 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



RESULTAT BASSET SYDS UTSTÄLLNING  
I TYDINGE 12 MAJ 2013 

  

  
BASSET ARTESIEN NORMAND 
Domare: Rudy Smits 
 

 
BIR Cert Star Ban Ztrumpan   
BT-2 R-Cert  Runstensfjärdens Gilda   
 
BIM Cert  Runstensfjärdens Gaston   SE UCH 
BH-2  Vijaga Mirabean   

 

 

 

BASSET HOUND  
Domare: Rudy Smits 

BIR-Valp 4-6  Swede Sun’s Dora    
 
BIR  Magdaforssens Highland Queen   
BT-2 Cert  Vackravandra   
BT-3 R-Cert  Brumbasse’s Only Abigail   
BT-4  Inkdot’s Inga-Lisa   
 
BIM Cert  Magdaforssens Baloo   
BH-2  Inkelink’s Chuck Barry   
BH-3  Affections Valiant   
BH-4 R-Cert  Bassereden’s Danish Dynamite    

 



BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE 
Domare: Nicole Horsten-Ceustermans 

 
BIR Cert  Whistlewood’s Chickasaw Plum   
BT-2  Whistlewood’s Jojoba   
 
BIM Shiroblam Beau Vester   

  

 
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN 
 
BIR-Valp 6-9  Nightdream  Dolores Jane Pimento   
 
BIR  Zalazar Murphy’s Pride   
BH-2  Around I’M What I’M  
BH-3 Cert  Around I’M Finally Here   
BH-4  Ebouriffe Tiger Of Sweden   
R-Cert  Rainstone Habile   
 
BIM  Rainstone Petite Utopie   

 
BT-2  Cert  Petit Heroes Corinna Corinna   
BT-3  Around Peppermint Kisses   
BT-4  Gullanabas Zoe   
 
BIR- Veteran Rainstone Petite Utopie   
  



BIS-FINALER 
Domare: Rudy Smits 
 
BIS-1 Magdaforssens Highland Queen  BH 
BIS-2  Zalazar Murphy’s Pride  PBGV 
BIS-3  Whistlewood’s  Chickasaw Plum  BFdB 
BIS-4  Star Ban Ztrumpan  BAN 
 
BIS-1 Valp 4-6  Swede Sun’s Dora   BH 
 

 
BIS-1 Valp 6-9  Nightdream Dolores Jane Pimento  PBGV  
                 
BIS-1 Jaktklass  Whistlewood’s Chickasaw Plum  BFdB 
BIS-2 Jaktklass  Around I’M Finally Here  PBGV 
BIS-3 Jaktklass  Inkdot’s Inga-Lisa  BH 
BIS-4 Jaktklass  Star Ban Ztrumpan  BAN 
 
BIS-1 Veteran  Rainstone Petite Utopie  PBGV 
 
BIS-1 Avelsklass  Bassestugans Bojan Bamyl  BH 
 

 
BIS-1 Uppfödarklass  Kennel Magdaforssens  BH                   
BIS-2 Uppfödarklass  Kennel Around   PBGV 

 

 


